Gear High Frequency
Lamp Type PLC
Lamp Type PLT
Photometrics NE11HF218CP
DLOR 0.52
LOR 0.52
SHR NOM 1.50
SHR MAX 1.644

• IP54 rated
FEATURES
Order code Description Lamp Type and Rating Gear Weight (kg)
NE11HF118 Nebula 11 1x18W PLC HF 1.73
NE11HF218 Nebula 11 2x18W PLC HF 1.73
NE11HF142 Nebula 11 1x26W PLC 1x26W PLT 1x32W PLT 1x42W PLT HF 1.73
NE11HF242 Nebula 11 2x26W PLC 2x26W PLT 2x32W PLT 2x42W PLT HF 1.73
Suffix
OP Opal Polycarbonate
CP Clear Polycarbonate
DAL Touch Dim (see accessory DC1PM) /